Race Date
March 04, 2023

Overall
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Name
Naomi MacGuinness
Zaya Zuill
Evelyn Fahy
Yara Muhammad
Ivy Pena
Peggy Forster
Madeleine Friend
Ava Clarke-Trott
Caroline Smatt
Drew Meyers
Aaliyah Hayward
Nora Cenzer

Francesca Cressall-Haycock

Ava Swart
Elena Burke
Romy Drea
Alexa McCook
Anna Green
Keyahna Simmons
Violet Rossiter
Violet Heffernan
Livinia Adderley
Isabella Inniss
Caroline West
K'ah Seymour
Solaé Rivas
Xari Wade
Emanuella laxx
Ra'Mya Robinson
Georgia Rose
Nia Maughan
Evelina Ray
Siaana Seth
Alessia Vianello
Genevieve York

Charlotte Murdoch-Smith

Sophia Clingerman
Kalayah Smith
Gabiriella Denos
A'Nylah Tucker
Ashanti-Sarai Darko
Sabrina Lombardi
Madison Monkman
Gaia Komansky
Asia Burt

Elli-Lynne Butterfield
Celia Cobon

Skyport Magic Mile

Girls Year 8-9 Overall

Team
WARWICK
HARRINGTON
SOMERSFIELD
DALTON E. TUCKER
SOMERSFIELD
SALTUS JUNIOR
SALTUS JUNIOR
PURVIS PRIMARY
WARWICK
SALTUS JUNIOR
HARRINGTON
SALTUS JUNIOR
SOMERSFIELD
WARWICK
BERMUDA HIGH
FRANCIS PATTON
WEST END
SOMERSFIELD
EAST END PRIMARY
WARWICK

HOME SCHOOL
SALTUS JUNIOR
ST GEORGE'S
BERMUDA HIGH
PAGET PRIMARY
SALTUS JUNIOR
BERMUDA
SOMERSFIELD
WEST PEMBROKE
SOMERSFIELD
SALTUS JUNIOR
SOMERSFIELD
WARWICK
SOMERSET
SALTUS JUNIOR
SALTUS JUNIOR
SOMERSFIELD
WEST PEMBROKE
HOME SCHOOL
WEST PEMBROKE
PORT ROYAL
GILBERT INSTITUTE
NORTHLANDS
BERMUDA HIGH
NORTHLANDS
PORT ROYAL
BERMUDA HIGH

Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8098
8011
8025
8104
8018
8060
8015
8013
8043
8030
8130
8062
8051
8014
8010
8102
8204
8057
8069
8006
8203
8120
8068
8050
8028
8008
8039
8053
8002
8084
8116
8067
8099
8016
8111
8092
8001
8125
8190
8184
8193
8088
8247
8049
8201
8142
8109
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8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9

82 4:36.84
83 4:45.42
82 4:59.15
82 5:00.97
83 5:06.95
81 5:07.25
81 5:08.65
82 5:08.65
83 5:15.86
81 5:16.69
83 5:17.27
81 5:22.28
81 5:22.69
83 5:26.20
82 5:27.24
81 5:32.29
82 5:33.60
81 5:33.66
82 5:35.64
83 5:38.78
81 5:40.55
81 5:48.47
83 5:50.13
82 5:50.49
83 5:50.53
83 5:51.55
83 5:52.77
81 5:54.93
82 5:55.12
82 5:56.36
82 5:56.79
83 5:58.46
82 5:59.20
81 6:01.86
83 6:02.16
81 6:02.47
82 6:03.44
83 6:04.58
82 6:07.50
83 6:07.64
83 6:09.88
81 6:10.60
83 6:13.11
82 6:13.45
83 6:14.14
83 6:14.96
82 6:19.95
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Race Date
March 04, 2023

Overall
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Name
Samiyah Jones
Amelie Carter
Charlotte Henderson
Maya Durrant
Aela Fraser
Vivian McKevitt
Daisy Cooper
Navi Dickinson
Anaiah Famous-Woolridge
Sanari Muhammad
Zhara Trott
Olivia Carreiro
Emecca Bascome
Catelaya Tomaz
Sahalie Outerbridge
Malaya Robinson
Zivah Vidy
Sophia Davidge
Nia Burt
Kameela Talbot
Romelia Cann
Amayiah Taylor
Sanaa Hodsoll

Skyport Magic Mile

Girls Year 8-9 Overall

Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place
EAST END PRIMARY 8128 9 F 17: 8-9
BERMUDA HIGH 8009 8 F 18: 8-9
SOMERSFIELD 8114 8 F 19: 8-9
SALTUS JUNIOR 8183 8 F 14. 8-9
SOMERSFIELD 8019 8 F 20: 8-9
BERMUDA HIGH 8089 8 F 19: 8-9
WARWICK 8012 8 F 20: 8-9
SOMERSFIELD 8004 8 F 15: 8-9
VICTOR SCOTT 8027 9 F 21: 8-9
WEST END 8017 8 F 16: 8-9
ST.GEORGE'S 8105 8 F 17: 8-9
WARWICK 8007 8 F 21: 8-9
HERON BAY 8042 8 F 18: 8-9
PURVIS PRIMARY 8003 9 F 22: 8-9
ST.GEORGE'S 8202 8 F 22: 8-9
SOMERSET 8137 9 F 19: 8-9
HOME SCHOOL 8122 8 F 20: 8-9
BERMUDA HIGH 8087 8 F 23: 8-9
NORTHLANDS 8197 8 F 23: 8-9
HOME SCHOOL 8032 9 F 24: 8-9
EAST END PRIMARY 8141 9 F 24: 8-9
HOME SCHOOL 8110 9 F 25: 8-9
FRANCIS PATTON 8095 8 F 21: 8-9

Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited
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